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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer UDQ1680SQI2V-RW
article_title Villeroy & Boch Squaro Infinity 

Rectangular shower tray, 1600 x 800 
x 40 mm, Stone White

article_description Rectangular shower tray
Kollektion Squaro Infinity
PROJECTS  DESIGN

flush-fitting installation, Installation 
on tiles|Installation on a base
Quaryl shower trays can be cut to 
size on site in accordance with the 
installation instructions; see 
pro.villeroy-boch for a detailed video.
48
1 x rectangular shower tray , 1 x 
outlet cover in matching matt colour 
with chrome-plated strip
Supplied without support frame / 
base.
1600
800
40
15
34,30
Quaryl®
Stone White
Nein
Outlet cover: Acrylic
Outlet cover: matt
Nein
Anti-slip class C
4051202852146

SHOWER TRAY SQUARO INFINITY
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MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

Stone White


